INDEX OF APPLICATIONS
TO BE DETERMINED BY THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AT THE MEETING
TO BE HELD ON MONDAY

6 November 2017

Item
No.

Application No.

Location and Description of Site
Development

PARISH Recommendation Page

No.

81

8/1(a)

812

8/2(a)

8/3

8/3(a)

8/3(b)

8/3(c)

DEFERRED ITEMS

17/00581/FM

Land South of Prince Henry Place

Proposed 19No 2 and 3 bedroom dwellings
(15No market sale dwellings and 4No
affordable high quality dwellings) with
associated garages/parking, access road,
landscaping and open space

MAJOR DEVELOPMENTS

17/01272/FM

Narford Lane East Walton

Retrospective camping/glamping site
(application 2)

DOWNHAM APPROVE
MARKET

EAST WALTON APPROVE

10

OTHER APPLICATIONS / APPLICATIONS REQUIRING REFERENCE TO THE BOARD

17/01451/F

No.TWENTY 9 29 Market Place

Proposed development of 6no. suites B&B
accommodation ancillary to bar & restaurant

17/01658/F

Wildfields 187 Main Road

Proposed workshop - ancillary to the
dwelling (non-commercial) Proposed two
storey annex - ancillary and linked to the
dwelling

17/01068/F

Land at Sutton Road Walpole Cross Keys
Development of 4No. 2 bedroom terraced
houses with associated parking

BURNHAM APPROVE
MARKET

CLENCHWARTON APPROVE

WALPOLE APPROVE
CROSS KEYS

22

44

Planning Committee
6 November 2017



