INDEX OF APPLICATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AT THE MEETING TO BE HELD ON MONDAY 6 November 2017

ltem No.	Application No.	PARISH	Recommendation	Page No.
	Location and Description of Site Development			
8/1	DEFERRED ITEMS			
8/1(a)	17/00581/FM Land South of Prince Henry Place Proposed 19No 2 and 3 bedroom dwellings (15No market sale dwellings and 4No affordable high quality dwellings) with associated garages/parking, access road, landscaping and open space	DOWNHAM MARKET	APPROVE	7
8/2	MAJOR DEVELOPMENTS			
8/2(a)	17/01272/FM Narford Lane East Walton Retrospective camping/glamping site (application 2)	EAST WALTON	APPROVE	10
8/3	OTHER APPLICATIONS / APPLICATIONS F	REQUIRING REFERE	NCE TO THE BOARD	
8/3(a)	17/01451/F No.TWENTY 9 29 Market Place Proposed development of 6no. suites B&B accommodation ancillary to bar & restaurant	BURNHAM MARKET	APPROVE	22
8/3(b)	17/01658/F Wildfields 187 Main Road Proposed workshop - ancillary to the dwelling (non-commercial) Proposed two storey annex - ancillary and linked to the dwelling	CLENCHWARTON	APPROVE	37
8/3(c)	17/01068/F Land at Sutton Road Walpole Cross Keys Development of 4No. 2 bedroom terraced houses with associated parking	WALPOLE CROSS KEYS	APPROVE	44